YuYao Yipin Tool Co., Ltd.
 Office Add: No.408, Biulding 27, AnShanYuan, Yuyao, Zhejiang, China
TEL: +86-574-22679204        FAX:+86-574-22679204       Mobile：+86-13858210216
Contact Person:Jack Lv  Email:sales@leisirtech.com       http://yyleisure.en.alibaba.com/     Skype:jacoblv2005 Whatsapp:+86 13858210216
Quotation to:
Company Name: Contact Person:
Date: Validity: 30days
Tel/Fax:

G
1/4" Screwdriver bit
Slotted:4,5.5,7mm;Phillips:PH1#, PH2#,  PH3#; Pozidriv:
PZ1#, PZ2#, PZ3#; Torx: T8,T10,T15,T20, T25,T30,T40;
6PT: 3,4,5,6,7,8mm
22
1/4" Spinner handle 1/4" X 6" 1
1/4" Adaptor bar 1/4" X 2", 1/4" X 4" 2
Hex key 1.27,1.5,2,2.5mm 4
1/4" Universl joint 1
1/4" Ratchet wrench 1
1/4" Sliding T-bar 1
1/4" Extension bar 6" 1
Blow case 24X12.5X4.3cm 1.1KG
total 46
LS-YW46B (46
pcs S2 color
1/4" DR.metric
Cr-V socket &
screwdriver

G
1/4" Screwdriver bit
Slotted:4,5.5,7mm;Phillips:PH1#, PH2#,  PH3#; Pozidriv:
PZ1#, PZ2#, PZ3#; Torx: T8,T10,T15,T20, T25,T30,T40;
6PT: 3,4,5,6,7,8mm
22
1/4" Spinner handle 1/4" X 6" 1
1/4" Adaptor bar 1/4" X 2", 1/4" X 4" 2
Hex key 1.27,1.5,2,2.5mm 4
1/4" Universl joint 1
1/4" Ratchet wrench 1
1/4" Sliding T-bar 1
1/4" Extension bar 6" 1
Blow case 24X12.5X4.3cm 1.1KG
total 46
LS-YW46C (46
pcs
Professional
1/4" DR.metric
Cr-V socket &

1/4" Adaptor bar 1/4" X 2", 1/4" X 4" 2
Hex key 1.27,1.5,2,2.5mm 4
1/4" Universl joint 1
1/4" Ratchet wrench 1
1/4" Sliding T-bar 1
1/4" Extension bar 6" 1
Blow case 27.1X19.3X5.6cm 1.5KG
total 46
Model Photo Name Description Qty/set
FOB
Shanghai
Price
QTY.
Lead time
(days) Packing detial  N.W/G.W
LS-YW53A (53
pcs industrial -
grade 1/4"
DR.metric Cr-V
socket &

8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20, 21, 22, 24, 27,
30, 32mm
19
$22.00 1,000 15 44X41X31cm
(5SETS/CTN)
26KG/27.5KG
Combination spanner 8,9,10,11,12,13,14,15,16,17,18,19mm 12
1/2" DR. spark plug socket 16mm 1
1/2" DR. spark plug socket 21mm 1
1/2" DR.extension bar 10" 1
1/2" DR.ratchet wrench 24 teech 1
1/2" DR.sliding T-bar 1
1/2" Universl joint 1
Blow case 38.1X28X7.8cm 5.2KG
total 37
LS-YW61A (61
pcs
Professional
1/4" and 1/2"
DR.metric Cr-V

1/2" DR.socket 10,11,12,13,14,15,16,17,18,19,20,21,22,23,24,27,30,32mm 18
1/2" DR.ratchet wrench 24 teech 1
1/2" DR.extension bar 5" 1
1/2" DR.sliding T-bar 1
Model Photo Name Description Qty/set
FOB
Shanghai
Price
QTY.
Lead time
(days) Packing detial  N.W/G.W
1/2" Universl joint 1
Hex key 1.27,1.5,2,2.5mm 4
Blow case 38.2X28X7.5cm 6.0KG 1
total 61
LS-YW61B (61
pcs
Professional
3/8" DR.metric
Cr-V socket &
screwdriver
tool kit)
3/8" short  socket 6,7,8,9,10,11,12,13,14,15,16,17,18,19,20,21,22,24mm 18
$29.00 1,000 20 44X41X31cm
(5SETS/CTN)
29KG/30KG
3/8" Deep  socket 8,10,11,12,13,14,15,17,19mm 9
3/8" Screwdriver bit
Slotted:5.5,6.5,8mm;Phillips:PH1#, PH2#,PH3#; Pozidriv:
PZ1#,PZ2#,PZ3#; Torx: T10,T15,T20,
T25,T27,T30,T40,T45,T50,T55;
6PT:H3,H4,H6,H7,H8,H10mm
26
3/8" DR. spark plug socket 16mm,21mm 2
Ratchet wrench 1
3/8" DR.Three using joint 1
3/8" DR.extension bar 3",6",10" 3
3/8" Universl joint 1
Blow case 38.2X28X7.5cm 5.8KG
total 61
LS-YW82A (82
pcs
Professional
1/4" and 1/2"
DR.metric Cr-V